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162 336,02

139 678,00

3 523,00

499,92

999,87

1 000,00

500,00

961,00

999,92

998,75

1 500,00

498,65

499,92

999,92

999,95

457,61

1 199,85

499,92

973,49

500,00

499,35

499,92

999,90

2 045,10

1 000,00

493,51

1 493,51

990,32

1 000,00

999,50

999,25

935,24

347,67

946,32

1 000,00

948,64

1 000,00

104,56

406,67

999,92

1 595,26

1 595,36

499,00

999,15

993,68

998,64

1 499,92

998,00

1 948,00

365,34

997,25

1 000,00

999,87

500,00

500,00

400,00

347,67

Діючі нотаріуси

Відділення НПУ в Одеській області

Контрагенты

Заборгованість станом на 01.09.2021р.

Бутенко Наталія Павлівна

Буньковська Світлана Сергіївна

Білик Вікторія Василівна

Білоброва Олена Михайлівна 

Бєлостоцька Маргарита Леонідівна

Барба Віталіна Олександрівна

Бардук Марія Дмитрівна

Вовк Наталя Валеріївна

Волошина Діана Павлівна

Валігурський Михайло Михайлович

Варава Катерина Валеріївна

Варивода Наталія Юріївна

Василенко Олена Вікторівна

Галайко Оксана Дмитрівна

Галієвський Дмитро Олександрович

Галій Тетяна Степанівна

Гарська Вікторія Валеріївна

Воробйов Анатолій Олексійович

Гайдаржи Антон Антонович

Горецька Валентина Миколаївна

Горецька Світлана Ігорівна

Голубенко Ольга Миколаївна

Гашова Вікторія Валентинівна

Главацький Володимир Андрійович

Гладких Оксана Леонідівна

Гурська Валентина Семенівна

Гурська Оксана Віталіївна

Горлач Микола Анатолійович

Горлач Тетяна Григорівна

Граматик Олена Василівна

Гребенюк Ірина Миколаївна

Єфремов Олексій Сергійович

Єфремова Юлія Дмитрівна

Дєордієва Ірина Вікторівна

Димерлій Ольга Михайлівна

Делі Наталія Георгіївна

Гурський Геннадій Миколайович

Гусєва Анна Леонідівна 

Давидова Катерина Юріївна

Дараган Ірина Миколаївна 

Каназірська Тамара Павлівна

Капшук Єлізавета Вікторівна

Калашник Оксана Василівна

Калганова Марія Володимирівна

Калініченко Ольга Василівна

Зезик Вячеслав Андрійович

Зілковська Катерина Леонідівна

Іванова Альвіна Йосипівна

Ковальська Вікторія Валентинівна

Кобзар Тетяна Сергіївна

Кіріченко Ірина Євгенівна

Кобзар Олександр Юрійович

Каралкіна Юлія Григорівна

Касевич Олена Степанівна

Колодяжна Альвіна Валеріївна



1 000,00

2 729,65

3 999,92

421,48

1 499,28

397,75

999,90

8 329,41

999,69

999,92

987,00

1 498,25

78,00

999,92

999,92

998,67

497,50

404,19

1 999,95

500,00

1 000,00

500,00

1 000,00

73,46

1 999,91

499,25

957,75

498,42

499,89

499,90

999,15

999,93

499,85

2 499,66

1 000,00

50,00

5 168,24

499,92

1 000,00

1 000,00

500,00

2 000,00

2 319,80

787,49

525,50

1 999,99

999,90

960,26

431,88

1 000,00

93,86

1 499,92

1 500,00

1 000,00

500,00

712,63

499,11

222,49

822,92

Крицька Наталя Василівна 

Кузішена Ірина Дмитрівна

Котова Олена Вікторівна

Косюта Ольга Михайлівна

Кот Дмитро Геннадійович 

Корой Інна Федорівна

Лутченко Алла Анатоліївна

Левчук Ольга Сергіївна

Лемешко Олена Михайлівна

Ланський Анатолій Вікторович

Лавренко Лілія Анатоліївна

Кушнір Ірина Валентинівна 

Медведенко Галина Валеріївна

Мельник Кристина Вікторівна 

Марченко Олеся Миколаївна

Мазаратій Ірина Володимирівна

Макогончук Наталія Вікторівна

Мартьянова Тетяна Олександрівна

Мкртичян Заріна Арамівна

Мозолєва Олена Володимирівна

Міцул Оксана Вадимівна

Міщан Ольга Юріївна

Мирончук Валерія Валеріївна

Михайлова Олена Володимирівна

Очеретяна Ірина Анатоліївна

Очеретяний Микола Вікторович

Образцова Тетяна Анатоліївна

Олешко Юлія Степанівна

Нікітюк Оксана Михайлівна

Назарчук Наталя Михайлівна 

Петровська Олена Володимирівна

Петрушенко Тетяна Анатоліївна

Петров Юрій Миколайович

Пашичева Галина Леонідівна

Пепеляшкова Анастасія Олексіївна 

Перелигіна Валерія Вікторівна

Свистельник Олена Олександрівна

Саганович Олена Юріївна

Самаріна Ольга Сергіївна

Рощіна Ганна Іванівна

Руденко Ганна Олександрівна

Пироговський Сергій Володимирович

Плужник Ганна Олександрівна

Поведьонкова Ірина Іванівна

Скопелідіс Тетяна Герасимівна

Скрипник Ольга Володимирівна

Сімаченко Світлана Леонідівна

Серафімова Вікторія Миколаївна 

Сидоренко Віктор Миколайович

Сизоненко Данил Вікторович

Ситнікова Юлія Дмитрівна

Тихомирова Катерина Валеріївна

Тихонова Вікторія Євгенівна

Тімченко Оксана Іванівна

Тиквенко Анатолій Вікторович

Столова Тамара Василівна

Стукаленко Лариса Савеліївна

Трифонова Валерія Олександрівна

Трофімець Вікторія Вячеславівна



3 224,75

3 224,75

248,17

2 155,35

999,92

606,33

999,20

1 000,00

1 499,00

499,01

303,50

499,20

1 000,00

899,05

500,00

500,00

20 083,74

500,00

1 000,00

492,38

499,90

499,90

499,83

0,01

1 249,94

409,50

999,30

1 250,00

999,84

247,18

1 250,00

499,66

500,00

496,90

664,70

1 999,00

500,14

459,78

499,90

999,91

1 240,14

292,50

283,45

499,94

499,94

500,00

250,00

2 574,28

2 574,28

162 336,02

Хімченко Руслан Олександрович

Фьодоров Євген Анатолійович

Харитонова Тетяна Євгенівна

Трубачова Ганна Іванівна

Трубачова Наталія Олександрівна

Фадєєва Дар'я Юріївна 

Черненко Ігор Петрович

Чернягіна Наталія Сергіївна

Чімбер Олена Валеріївна 

Чос Оксана Павлівна

Червинська Ніла Євгенівна

Чередниченко Ганна Анатоліївна

ДНК

Арабаджи Катерина Георгіївна ДНК

Шустова Наталія Святославівна

Юрасов Дмитро Сергійович

Ширінян Елла Рубенівна 

Шевченко Валерія Марківна

Ворсуляк Ася Миколаївна ДНК

Грабовенко-Ворсуляк Діана Миколаївна ДНК

Давидова Наталя Георгіївна ДНК

Дудінова Інна Дмитрівна ДНК

Букатич Евеліна Валеріївна ДНК

Вахненко Юлія Олександрівна ДНК

Зенченко Олена Сергіївна ДНК

Ігнатенко Марина Миколаївна ДНК

Ільницька Ганна Павлівна ДНК

Колісник Дмитро Юрійович ДНК

Котюжинська Лариса Дмитрівна ДНК

Ласурія Яна Юріївна ДНК 

Михальова Лідія Іванівна ДНК

Налдіна Марія Миколаївна ДНК

Маслова Марія Вячеславівна ДНК

Мельниченко Михайло Михайлович ДНК

Лєсогоров Дмитро Олександрович ДНК

Лисак Альона Володимирівна ДНК

Ставнійчук Аліна Олександрівна ДНК 

Тинкул Олеся Вікторівна ДНК 

Трофімова Світлана Олександрівна ДНК

Сажнєва Тетяна Антонівна ДНК

Оліянчук Світлана Степанівна ДНК

Панашенко Ігор Петрович ДНК

Пенчев Костянтин Леонтійович ДНК

Пінігіна Тетяна Миколаївна ДНК

Разом розгорнуте

Білоус Ірина Олександрівна ПРИПИНИЛА

Шавша Галина Миколаївна ДНК

Шевцова Ольга Володимирівна ДНК

Шевченко Юлія Анатоліївна ДНК

Припинили діяльність
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